R.J. Enterprise
22082 NE Neosho RD
Garnett, KS 66032

Welsh,R 3-A
Start 11-13-2013
2 soil 2 Finish 11-14-2013
4 clay/rock 6
7 lime 13
49 shale 62
7 lime 69
24 shale 93
8 lime 101
4 shale 105 set20’ 77
46 lime 151 ran 790.3' 2 7/8
4 shale 155 cemented 1o surface 78 sxs
19 lime 174
6 shale 180
19 lime 199
176 shale 375
17 lime 3982
54 shale 446
31 lime 477
28 shale 505
10 lime 515
13 shale 528
9 lime 537
10 shale 547
7 lime 554
141 shale 695
32 Bkn sand 727 odor
31 oil sand 758 good show
9 Dk sand 767 show

29 shale 796 T.D.




